[
CATEGORY | DAY PASS MONTHLY YEARLY

. : Access to Gymnasium during Open Access to Gymnasium during Open Gym
bzt Gymnasmm durmg Gym Hours, Walking Track, Group Hours, Walking Track, Group Fitness Classes,
+ AG E S . Open Gym Hours, (j:roup Fitness Classes , & Discounted Rates & Discounted Rates on Select
Fitness Classes & Walking Track on Select Programs/Rentals Programs/Rentals

FEES LISTED AS RESIDENT/NON-RESIDENT IN DISTRICT/NON-RESIDENT OUT OF DISTRICT. SEE DESCRIPTIONS BELOW.
RESIDENT (WOOD RIVER CITY LIMITS)/NON-RESIDENT IN DISTRICT (EAWR HS DIST 14, WR-HARTFORD DIST 15, EA DIST 13, RCUSD #1)/NON-RESIDENT OUT OF DISTRICT

YOUTH (4-17) | $5/57/%9 $15/$20/$25 $165/$220/$275

$20/$25/530
Srsrse

$35/$40/$45

*EACH ADDITIONAL DEPENDENT IS $5/MONTH

FAMILY $385/$440/$495

*EACH ADDITIONAL DEPENDENT IS $55/YEAR

SILVER SNEAKERS, RENEW ACITVE, SILVER&FIT MILITARY/FIRSTRESEONDERS RECEIVE
MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE FOR SENIORS! (65+) 1076DISCOUNT OFE/ADULT & FAMILY
MEMBERSHIPS WITH A VALID ID

SPACE FEE/HOUR | CAPACITY | g1zE
MULTIPURPOSE ROOM HALF $25/$45 pe==mm| 50 36' X 21"
MULTIPURPOSE ROOM FULL $50/$70 pe=om _ 72' X 42'

MULTIPURPOSE W/ KITCHENETTE | $35/$55 (60 | 36'X2S
GYMNASTICS ROOM $75/$95 (30 ] 55'X50

GYMNASIUM 1 COURT;2 COURTS [ $50/%70 ; $90/$120 § 90;180 59'X96' ; 18' X192
PICKLEBALL COURT ———=—— | Sio—— |6 | 20Xa4

BATTING CAGES $50/$70 30 80' X 15'

A 'A'

OPEN PLAY RESERVATION PLAY| | AFTER HOURS CALENDAR | oer

THERE WILL BE DESIGNATED TIMES FOR OPEN THERE WILL BE DESIGNATED TIMES THE GYM COURTS/BATTING CAGES CAN BE RENTED AFTER  TO SEE AVAILABILTY
PLAY FOR VARIOUS ACTIVITIES (EX. SPACE CAN BE RESERVED FOR VARIOUS REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS. AN AFTER HOURS FOR OPEN PLAY,
BASKETBALL, PICKLEBALL, VOLLEYBALL, ETC...)  ACTIVITES. IF THE TEAM/ORGANIZATION FEE OF $25/HOUR APPLIES TO ALL GYMNASIUM RESERVATION PLAY, OR
PARTICIPATION DURING OPEN PLAY IS FREE TO RESIDES WITHIN WOOD RIVER CITY LIMITS THEN RENTALS. AFTER HOURS RENTALS REQUIRE AT ANY OTHER RENTAL IN
MEMBERS. NON MEMBERS MUST PAY THE DAY THEY WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE RESIDENT RATE. LEAST 2 WEEKS NOTICE FOR STAFFING THE REC CENTER SCAN
PASS RATE. CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE REQUIRED. PURPOSES. THE QR CODE.
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